THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY/MAIL FO: AL	. COPY
JEAN R DENIG	
376 MARQUETTE AVE	
[WLUMET CITY IL 60409	*2401834017* Doc# 2401834017 Fee \$41.00
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:	RHSP FEE:\$18.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
JEAN R DENIS	KAREN A. YARBROUGH
376 MARQUETTE AVE	COOK COUNTY CLERK
CALUMET CITY IL 60409	DATE: 01/18/2024 01:51 PM PG: 1 OF 3
LALAPIET LITT IL BULL	
ALLENOIS REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER	ON DEATH METRIMENT (TODA)
PURSUANT TO § 755 I	
THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referred	to as a TODI), which was completed and signed before
notary public on the following date: 1/9/214	by the property owner or owne
whose name(s) is/are: TEAN ROBERT TEA	NI) EN IS , and currently live
at the street address of: 376 Mar GueTE ave	
	State of: /////O/S with
zip code of: 60409 while being of sound min	
declare(s) and publishes this TODI, stating and attesting to the f	
are, the SOLE owner(s) of the real property, under a diviy recorrecorded on the date of: $1/9/244$ as decu	',
recorded on the date of: as docu proper County Agency in the County of:	in the State of Illinois. Furthermore, this TOD
intended to transfer the following real property:	The sale of families of discrete fine for
. <u> </u>	TTEN BELOW - or - SEE ATTACHED
DOODEDTY INDEX NUMBER (DIN): 39 12 .32 //	028000
1,00	ELLA AG
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 458 LU CALUMET	CVTY 12 60409
Finally, the owner(s), while also being of competent mind and the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of Illinois, do(es) r death of the above-named <u>OWNER</u> , or last to die of the <u>OWNIBENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> on the following page in the s	now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u> , effective upon the <u>ERS</u> , the above-described real property to the named
SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE. Furthermore REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE CONTAPPROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comme	of COOK COUNTY CLERK KAREN A. YARBROUGH, e, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or ACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT assist you with the preparation of this, or any legal document.

				CC 24 0/21 45 DADA DEO	DEDTY TAY CODE)
TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUME	NI - PAGE Z (TI	AIS INSTRUMENT IS UX	MIT FURSUART IN 351	LCS ZUD/31-45, PARA, PRU	e upon the death of
As referenced on the foregoing paths above-named OWNER, or lain the specified TENANCY TYPE is decease the OWNER or OWNER instrument; in the designated TENANCY (A)	st to die of the f multiple BENE S, the following ENANCY TYPE:	OWNERS, the above-of- FICIARIFS are listed. A	lescribed real property to additionally, in the event t	the named BENEFICIARY he BENEFICIARY or BENEF should receive the intere	CICIARIES pre-
13912 AL OD TO AVE	. ,	·			
13912 Chippers Ave					,
If more BENEFICIARIES are designated if there are multiple benefit TENANCY TYPE: CHOOSE ONE (ONLY). JOINT T	iciaries, the OV	NNER(S) desire(s) rece	ive the transfer, it should	DE RENEFICIARIES IN THE	
In the event all of the above-re					
replace them: CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (/		ENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	CONTINGENCY BENEF	,	NCY BENEFICIARY (D)
	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
		×			
I, or we, the SOLE OWNER(S) h purposes set forth.		0/	•	air XX	ary act for the
PRINT OWNER NAME (A):	AN HOB	FRI JEANDEN			<u> </u>
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A):		O	SIGNATURE OF OWN		
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY	¥	14	PATE SIGNED BEFOR		
We, the undersigned witnesses, hereby certify that the foregoing TODI was executed and signed on the date referenced above, and signed by the owner(s) as her, his, or their voluntary TODI in our presence, at the regrect of her, him or them, and while also in the presence of one another. We also do now hereby swear and affirm that we are signing of names to this instrument with the belief and knowledge that the owner or owners, was or were, at the time of signing of sound had dead memory, and free from any undue influence or coercion by any parties, including us as witnesses. PRINT WITNESS NAME (A): PRENETE JEANDENIS SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A): Prenete Jeandenis SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B): PRINT WITNESS (B): P					
			RIFICATION SECTION:	Pan 9.20	つひ
STATE OF	<u></u>))SS	DATE NOTARIZED:	Jan 7 20	<u>~</u>
COUNTY OF COO					
i, the undersigned, a notary is the owner or owners, and we subscribed on the foregoing delivered the foregoing instruction. PRINT NOTARY NAME:	itnesses, person instrument, ap ument as their	nally known to me to I peared before me on the free and voluntary act CUYZU	the below date and signed	se names are d, sealed and es therein set TARY: OFFI OFFI	CIAL SEAL NIA GARZAREV. 02.08.

Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 952686 My Commission Expires July 31, 2024

2401834017 Page: 3 of 3 0801857076 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Let Ten (10) In Block Three (3), in Gryer's Silley Park Addition, being a Subdivision of the West Half (4) of the South West Quarter (4) of the Horth East Quarter (4) of Section 12, Tempoly 36 Horth, Illimois.